Hunter Mountain SIu Council
Appreciation Days 2016-2017

Sunday, Dec 18
Monday, Dec 19

Sunday, Jan 8
Monday, Jan 9

Sunday, Jan 29
Monday, Jan 30

Sunday, Feb 26
Monday, Feb 27

Sunday, Mar 26
Monday, Mar 27

Appreciation

Day Rate

$49
$40

$49

Group Window
Rate Rate
$48 $80
$42 $70
$48 $80
$42 $70
$48 $80
$42 $70
$48 $80
$42 $70
$48 $80

*Must have valid photo ID and valid ski club/council membership card. One ticket per member per
day. Tickets may be purchased at any ticket window. Groups of 15 or more people, please contact
groupsales@huntermtn.com at least 24 hours prior to your arrival.

Special Lodging Offer

Stay Sunday night & make it a two-day mini-vacation! Lodging prices start at $55 per person (based
on double occupancy). Call the Kaatskill Mountain Club at 1-800-775-4641 for more information.

www.HunterMtn.com

518-263-4223



